MCCB
FOR THOSE WHO BELIEVE
IN QUALITY
CRYSTAt:
SWITCH GEARS
LED LIGHTING
SYSTEM
WIRES &

CRYSTAL HRC FUSE LINKS Part-AJ
BOLTED TYPE Breaking Capacity> 80 KA 500 V 50 Hz., Confs. to IS: 13703/IEC-269/BS: 88
R ating Amps. Type TaQ Type CODE Price Per Unit Unit / Pkts.
2,4,6, 10, 16 CFGN OFFSET CON351 104.000
113.000
131.000
131.000
176.000
284.000
401.000
284.000
401.000
408.000
1094.000
1580.000
2120.000
20
20,25,32 CFGN OFFSET CON352 20
6,10,16,20 CFSA OFFSET CON353 10
25,32 CFSA OFFSET CON354 10
35,40,50,63 CFSS OFFSET CON355 10
50,63,80, 100,125 CFSDCP OFFSET CON356 10
125 160 200 CFSFP OFFSET CON357 3
50,63,80, 100,125 CFSDC CENTRAL CON358 10
125,160,200 CFSF CENTRAL CON359 3
250 315 CFSK CENTRAL CON360 3
355,400 CFMF CENTRAL CON361 3
400,500,630 CFTS CENTRAL 2 HOLE CON362 1
400,500,630 CFTM CENTRAL 4 HOLE CON363 1
HSN Code: 85381010
DIN TYPE Breaking Capacity > 80 KA 500 V 50 Hz., Confs. to IS : 13703/IEC-269/DIN : 43620
Part-AK
R ating Amps. Type CODE Price Per Unit Unit / Pkts.
6,10,16, 20, 25 Size 00 CON371 338.00
383.00
401.00
608.00
653.00
743.00
887.00
1094.00
1256.00
1715.00
6
32, 50, 63, 80, 100 CON372 6
125, 160 CON373 6
32, 63, 80, 100, 125 Size 01 CON374 3
160, 200 CON375 3
250 CON376 3
250, 315 Size 02 CON377 3
400 CON378 3
315, 425 Size 03 CON379 3
500, 630 CON380 3
HRC FUSE BASE HSN Code: 85381010
CRYSTAL HRC FUSE BASE (DIN TYPE) Part-AL
List No.
R ating
Suitable For CODE
Price Per Unit Unit/
Amos. in R s. Case
CHB 125 6-125A Size - 00 CON391 428.00
905.00
1256.00
1535.00
3
CHB 250 32-250A Size - 01 CON392 3
CHB 400 100-400A Size - 02 CON394 3
CHB 800 315-800A Size - 03 CON395 3
ALL PRICES AR E IN INDIAN R UPEES & PER UNIT WITH EFFECT FROM 1ST APRIL, 2022
CR"sT.· •L _,1,_
►• � _SWITCH GEARS.
AMP CODE
NYLON
/ALU
63A CONS401 203.00
100A CONS402
125A CONS403
160A CONS404
200A CONS405
250A CONS406
320A CONS407
400A CONS408
630A CONS409
800A CONS410
1000A CONS411
1250A CONS412
1600A CONS413
2000A CONS414
2500A CONS415
3150A CONS416
SPARES FOR ON-LOAD CO-SERIES
CODE
COMPLETE
CODE
ASSEMBLY
CONS417 1040.00 CONS433
CONS418 CONS434
CONS419 CONS435
CONS420 CONS436
CONS421 CONS437
CONS422 CONS438
CONS423 CONS439
CONS424 CONS440